Power-Suppress 100
Eaton Power-Suppress 100 ultra-isolator noise
suppressors protect sensitive equipment from electrical
noise disturbances. Using exclusive double shielding
techniques, the Power-Suppress 100 blocks all forms of
electrical noise including radio frequency interface (RFI)/
electromagnetic interference (EMI), over a broad range
of frequencies. Furthermore, the noise suppression

Output
voltages A
Output
VA B
I/O Interface
(NEMAT) H x W x D, in (mm)
Weight,
lb (kg) Catalog number
Line-cord/receptacle models
120 120 500 5-15P/(1) 5-20R2 6.49 x 6.10 x 12.00 (164.8 x 154.9 x 304.8) 22 (10) T100R-0500
120 120 750 5-15P/(1) 5-20R2 6.49 x 6.10 x 12.00 (164.8 x 154.9 x 304.8) 28 (13) T100R-0750
120 120 1000 5-15P/(1) 5-20R2 6.49 x 6.10 x 12.00 (164.8 x 154.9 x 304.8) 31 (14) T100R-1000
120 120 1800 L5-20P/(2) 5-20R2 10.49 x 11.10 x 17.00 (266.4 x 281.9 x 431.8) 54 (24) T100R-1800
120 120 2400 L5-30P/(2) 5-20R2 10.49 x 11.10 x 17.00 (266.4 x 281.9 x 431.8) 58 (26) T100R-2400
Terminal style models
120/240 120/240 500 Hardwired 6.42 x 6.10 x 12.00 (163.1 x 154.9 x 304.8) 22 (10) T100H-0500
120/240 120/240 750 Hardwired 6.42 x 6.10 x 12.00 (163.1 x 154.9 x 304.8) 28 (13) T100H-0750
120/240 120/240 1000 Hardwired 6.42 x 6.10 x 12.00 (163.1 x 154.9 x 304.8) 31 (14) T100H-1000
120/240 120/240 1800 Hardwired 10.28 x 11.10 x 17.00 (261.1 x 281.9 x 431.8) 54 (24) T100H-1800
120/240 120/240 2500 Hardwired 10.28 x 11.10 x 17.00 (261.1 x 281.9 x 431.8) 58 (26) T100H-2500
120/240 120/240 5000 Hardwired 10.28 x 11.10 x 17.00 (261.1 x 281.9 x 431.8) 86 (39) T100H-5000
240/480 120/240 5000 Hardwired 10.49 x 11.10 x 17.00 (266.4 x 281.9 x 431.8) 92 (42) T100H-5001 C
120/240 120/240 7500 Hardwired 10.28 x 11.10 x 17.00 (261.1 x 281.9 x 431.8) 116 (53) T100H-7500
240/480 120/240 7500 Hardwired 10.28 x 11.10 x 17.00 (261.1 x 281.9 x 431.8) 111 (50) T100H-7501 C
A	 Input and output voltages can be field configured for either 120 Vac or 240 Vac, 240 Vac or 480 Vac, as indicated above.
B	500 VA to 7500 VA hardwired models will ship configured to 120 V input and output voltage.
C	Models T100H-5001 and T100H-7501 will ship configured to 240 V input and output voltage.